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Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

1 Rita FERATI GLA 1 9.05 2.80 6.25 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 VwB 0.40 0.05 1 1 2 0.45
2 RwB 0.50 0.03 0 0 2 0.53
3 Sto 0.40 0.07 1 2 2 0.47
4 Pack 0.40 0.04 1 1 1 0.44
5 JuA 0.40 0.03 0 1 1 0.43
6 PiB 0.50 -0.02 -1 -1 1 0.48

2.60 2.80

Program Components Factor
Presentation 2.50 1.25 1.50 1.75 1.50
Skating Skills 2.50 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 6.25
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

2 Genta ZEQIRI GLA 9 9.00 2.74 6.26 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 VwB 0.40 0.04 1 1 1 0.44
2 RwB 0.50 0.03 1 1 0 0.53
3 Sto 0.40 0.08 2 2 2 0.48
4 Pack 0.40 0.07 2 1 2 0.47
5 JuA 0.40 -0.03 -1 -1 0 0.37
6 PiB 0.50 -0.05 -1 -1 -1 0.45

2.60 2.74

Program Components Factor
Presentation 2.50 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25
Skating Skills 2.50 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 6.26
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

3 Vivienne STERCHI KUR 4 8.38 2.75 5.63 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 VwB 0.40 0.03 1 1 0 0.43
2 RwB 0.50 0.02 1 0 0 0.52
3 Sto 0.40 0.03 0 1 1 0.43
4 Pack 0.40 0.03 1 0 1 0.43
5 JuA 0.40 -0.01 -1 0 0 0.39
6 PiB 0.50 0.05 1 1 1 0.55

2.60 2.75

Program Components Factor
Presentation 2.50 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25
Skating Skills 2.50 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 5.63
Deductions: 0.00
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Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment
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Total
Element
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Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

4 Rona FERATI GLA 3 7.87 2.66 5.21 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 VwB 0.40 0.04 1 1 1 0.44
2 RwB 0.50 0.00 0 0 0 0.50
3 Sto 0.40 -0.01 0 -1 0 0.39
4 Pack 0.40 0.01 0 0 1 0.41
5 JuA 0.40 0.00 0 0 0 0.40
6 PiB 0.50 0.02 0 1 0 0.52

2.60 2.66

Program Components Factor
Presentation 2.50 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25
Skating Skills 2.50 0.75 0.75 1.00 0.83
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 5.21
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

5 Larissa SCHELBERT KUR 11 7.82 2.82 5.00 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 VwB 0.40 0.04 1 1 1 0.44
2 RwB 0.50 0.00 0 0 0 0.50
3 Sto 0.40 0.04 1 1 1 0.44
4 Pack 0.40 0.05 1 1 2 0.45
5 JuA 0.40 0.04 1 1 1 0.44
6 PiB 0.50 0.05 1 1 1 0.55

2.60 2.82

Program Components Factor
Presentation 2.50 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00
Skating Skills 2.50 1.25 1.00 0.75 1.00
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 5.00
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

6 Linnea KINDLE KUR 8 7.67 2.67 5.00 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 VwB 0.40 0.04 1 1 1 0.44
2 RwB 0.50 0.00 -1 0 1 0.50
3 Sto 0.40 -0.01 0 -1 0 0.39
4 Pack 0.40 0.04 1 1 1 0.44
5 JuA 0.40 0.00 0 0 0 0.40
6 PiB 0.50 0.00 0 0 0 0.50

2.60 2.67

Program Components Factor
Presentation 2.50 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00
Skating Skills 2.50 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 5.00
Deductions: 0.00
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Rank Name Nation Starting
Number
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Total Program
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Total

Deductions

7 Suela KADRIJAJ GLA 6 6.18 2.42 3.76 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 VwB 0.40 0.00 0 0 0 0.40
2 RwB 0.50 -0.03 -1 -1 0 0.47
3 Sto 0.40 -0.05 -2 -1 -1 0.35
4 Pack 0.40 -0.04 -2 -1 0 0.36
5 JuA 0.40 -0.03 -1 0 -1 0.37
6 PiB 0.50 -0.03 -1 0 -1 0.47

2.60 2.42

Program Components Factor
Presentation 2.50 0.75 0.75 0.75 0.75
Skating Skills 2.50 0.75 0.75 0.75 0.75
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 3.76
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

8 Maryem ALAA EDDINE GLA 2 5.26 2.56 2.70 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 VwB 0.40 0.03 0 1 1 0.43
2 RwB 0.50 -0.02 -1 0 0 0.48
3 Sto 0.40 -0.01 -1 0 0 0.39
4 Pack 0.40 -0.03 0 -1 -1 0.37
5 JuA 0.40 -0.01 -1 0 0 0.39
6 PiB 0.50 0.00 0 0 0 0.50

2.60 2.56

Program Components Factor
Presentation 2.50 0.50 0.75 0.50 0.58
Skating Skills 2.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 2.70
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

9 Chiara FICHTNER GLA 5 5.01 2.31 2.70 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 VwB 0.40 -0.04 -1 -1 -1 0.36
2 RwB 0.50 -0.05 -1 -1 -1 0.45
3 Sto 0.40 0.00 0 0 0 0.40
4 Pack 0.40 -0.03 -1 0 -1 0.37
5 JuA 0.40 0.00 0 0 0 0.40
6 PiB 0.50 -0.17 -4 -3 -3 0.33

2.60 2.31

Program Components Factor
Presentation 2.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50
Skating Skills 2.50 0.50 0.50 0.75 0.58
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 2.70
Deductions: 0.00
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Rank Name Nation Starting
Number
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Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

10 Kyara LUZ GLA 10 4.91 2.41 2.50 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 VwB 0.40 0.00 0 0 0 0.40
2 RwB 0.50 -0.05 -1 -1 -1 0.45
3 Sto 0.40 -0.04 -1 -1 -1 0.36
4 Pack 0.40 -0.04 -1 -1 -1 0.36
5 JuA 0.40 -0.04 -2 -1 0 0.36
6 PiB 0.50 -0.02 -1 0 0 0.48

2.60 2.41

Program Components Factor
Presentation 2.50 0.50 0.50 0.25 0.42
Skating Skills 2.50 0.75 0.75 0.25 0.58
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 2.50
Deductions: 0.00

Legend:
# Sequence number GOE Grade of Execution Jx Judges (x=1-9) Ref. Referee

Page 4 / 4


